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Shareables

Nachos $15.75
tortilla chips smothered in house-made
chili, beer cheese, shredded lettuce,
tomato, onion, jalapeños, & sour
cream, salsa, & guac on the side

$14.75Chicken Tenders
5 golden-fried with your choice of
ranch, bbq, or honey mustard 

$12.50Fried Pickles
dill pickle spears with a crunchy,
savory breading • choice of dipping
sauces

$13.75Pretzels & 
Beer Cheese 
three oven-baked pretzels, sprinkled
with sea salt & served with beer cheese
or spicy brown mustard

Wings

$4.25French Fries

$10.50Small
6 bone-in wings 

$14.75Medium
9 bone-in wings

$18.75Large
12 bone-in wings

$7.50Chips & Salsa
fresh made tortilla chips, served with
our mild chunky salsa • add a 5 oz cup
of beer cheese for $2 

breaded and tossed in your choice of our house-
made dry rubs or sauces • served with celery
sticks & your choice of blue cheese or ranch 

Dry Rubs
cajun • spicy ginger • sweet & smokey

Sauces
buffalo • bbq • detroit hot honey • honey mustard •
sweet & spicy asian 

Sides

Onion Rings $4.25

Slaw $3.25

Side Salad $5.25
spring mix, tomatoes, red onions,
shredded cheese, croutons

Little Explorers
all kids entrees are served with fries, sub
onion rings $2

Hotdog $7.50
Chicken Tenders $7.50
 Junior Burger
Cheese Quesadilla
Chick-n-Cheez Quesadilla

  $10.50
$8.50
$13.75 Printed 8-21-25

Tots $6.50

Cash Price
Available at
Tab Close!
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Salads
Chicken Caesar $16.75
crispy romaine, parmesan cheese,
croutons, topped with your choice of
grilled or fried chicken 

$15.75Bacon & Blue
delicious spring mix of green, topped
with tomatoes, red onion, blue cheese
crumbles & bacon 
add chicken +$3

$14.75Tavern Salad
a 2QT. bowl filled with fresh 
salad greens, tomatoes, red onions,
and topped with crispy bacon bits,
cheddar cheese and croutons.  add
chicken +$3

Dressings:
ranch • blue cheese • honey mustard •  
caesar • balsamic vinaigrette •
creamy italian 

Tavern Fare
all tavern fare served with fries 
upgrade to onion rings +$2 or side salad +$4
big boy burger: double meat & cheese  +$4 

$14.75Veggie Burger
3 grains, brown rice, quinoa, & bulgur
with roasted corn, black beans, and
roasted red bell peppers for a perfect
vegan burger topped with Swiss,
lettuce, tomato, onion, & pickle 

$15.75Smokehouse Burger
best seller! applewood bacon, smoked
gouda, onion rings, & signature
smokehouse sauce 

Tavern Fare

Brugh Dogs $12.50
two all-beef hotdogs with your choice
of ketchup, mustard, onions, or
house-made chili • add slaw and
shredded cheese for a small upcharge 

all tavern fare served with fries • upgrade to
onion rings  +$2 or side salad +$4

$14.75Pimento Cheeseburger
delicious twist on a classic BLT! house-
made pimento cheese, applewood bacon,
crisp lettuce, and a slice of tomato 

$14.75Sunrise Burger
breakfast on a burger! american cheese,
sautéed onions, applewood bacon, fried egg 

$12.50Tavern Burger
crisp lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle
add bacon or cheese for a small upcharge

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness,
especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Wraps
Chicken Bacon Ranch $15.75
crispy lettuce, tomato, onion, cheese,
crispy bacon, ranch dressing, topped with
grilled or fried chicken 

$15.75Buffalo Chicken
lettuce, tomatoes, red onion with choice
of fried or grilled chicken in house made
buffalo sauce

Buffalo Chick Sandwich $14.75
fried or grilled chicken breast
smothered in buffalo sauce with
lettuce, onion, tomato and topped
with blue cheese crumbles


